
G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8 G9 G10

Wed 05/02/20 AM N1 SLD S1 AK S1 AK S1 AK S1 AK
Wed 05/02/20 PM S1 AK S1 AK S1 AK S1 AK N1 CW
Thurs 06/02/20 PM S2 AK S2 AK S2 AK S2 AK
Wed 12/02/20 AM T1 DB T1 MB N1 CW S2 AK S2 AK S2 AK S2 AK
Wed 12/02/20 PM T2 DB T2 MB N2 TO
Thurs 13/02/20 PM N2 SLD

Wed 19/02/20 AM T3 DB T3 MB

Wed 19/02/20 PM T4 DB T4 MB N2 TO

Wed 04/03/20 AM

Wed 04/03/20 PM
Thurs 05/03/20 PM

Wed 11/03/20 AM

Wed 11/03/20 PM

Wed 18/03/20 AM T1 MB T1 AK N1 SLD S1 AK S1 AK

Wed 18/03/20 PM T2 MB T2 AK N2 JC S2 AK S2 AK

Thurs 19/03/20 PM N1 FM
Wed 25/03/20 AM C1 MB C2 MB T3 AK T3 MB N1 CW

Wed 25/03/20 PM C2 MB C1 MB T4 AK T4 MB N2 JC

Wed 01/04/20 AM T1 AK T1 LM

Wed 01/04/20 PM N2 SLD T2 AK T2 LM

Wed 08/04/20 AM T3 Aku T3 LM

Wed 08/04/20 PM T4 Aku T4 LM

Frid 10-avr AM N1 FM T1 MB T1 Aku C1 MA C2 MA

Frid 10-avr PM N2 TO T2 MB T2 Aku C2 MA C1 MA

Thurs 16-avr AM T3 AK T3 MB C1 MA C2 MA N1 CW

Thurs 16-avr PM T4 AK T4 MB C2 MA C1 MA N2 SLD

Wed 29/04/20 AM C1 MA C2 MA N1 FM T1 AK T1 DB

Wed 29/04/20 PM C2 MA C1 MA N2 JC T2 AK T2 DB

Wed 06/05/20 AM T3 AK T3 DB

Wed 06/05/20 PM T4 AK T4 DB N1 CW

Thurs 07/05/20 PM

Wed 13/05/20 AM C1 MA C2 MA N2 JC
Wed 13/05/20 PM C2 MA C1 MA
Thurs 14/05/20 AM
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